Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.635.71

TRIP
TRIP, identifikaciona kartica, bez

0.01152 kg
0.01226 kg

257

250/1

0.42 mx0.39 mx0.44 m
3.065 kg
8605040060971
450390000000

171



